The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1552384
Description

HEDS-9000 * * * * *
HEDS-9000 Option HEDS-6100 Option0 0
Ordering Information
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
A - 500 CPR
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
T -  2000 CPR*
U - 2048 CPR*
Shaft Diameter
06 - 1/4 in. 10 - 5/8 in.
08 - 3/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
09 - 1/2 in. 13 - 8 mm
01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDS-5120 A * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * *
D *
E * *
F *
G * * * * * *
H * * * * *
I * * * * * *
K * *
HEDS-910  0   Option HEDS-5120 Option0 0
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 11 - 4 mm
02 - 3 mm 14 - 5 mm
03 - 1/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
04 - 5/32 in. 13 - 8 mm
05 - 3/16 in.
06 - 1/4 in.
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
S - 50 CPR
K - 96 CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
 I - 512 CPR
B - 1000 CPR*
J - 1024 CPR*
Lead
0 - Straight Leads
1 - Bent Leads
A B C D E F G H I J K S T U
HEDS-9100 * * * * * * * * * * *
HEDS-9101 * * * *